
Sizes (in millimetres):

CUT OFF WHEELS 
FOR RAIL
Main features:

Possible forms:

Standard form

MP Widenta Limited 
Liability Company
Member of MPF Industry Group

Diameter

300
300
356
356
356
400

Thickness

3,5
4
4
4
4
4

Arbor

22,23
22,23

20
22,23
25,4
25,4

www.widenta.com

- Cut off wheels for petrol cut off saws
- Designed for railway maintance
- Aluminium oxide grain
- Hardened bond
- Maximum speed of 80-100 m/s
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